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furbo Boost Clothes Drying System

The smart clothes drying mode
helps prevent the the generation of
mildew.

GREE Daisy

Features: O Standard O Optional

HumidityDisplay QuietMode TurboBoostClothes ~ Comfortable drying  Fitter deaning S-ayer Guard
System  DehumidifyingSystem prompt Shield

Touch buttons control design for convenient operation.

'mfortable Dehumidifying System

High precision humidity sensors will control ambient humidity at the desired
and select levels within a 39%-85% range.

.liet Mode

A low noise functionality will ensure the
appliance is not intrusive.




Colour

Dehumidification Capacity

Power Supply

Power Input

Rated Current

Air Flow Volume

Water Tank Volume

Sound Pressure Level

Outline Dimension

Package Dimension

Net Weight/ Gross Weight

Loading Quantity

WxHxD

WxHxD

Dehumidifier

L/D

Ph, V, Hz

m3/h

dB(A)(SH/H/M/L)

kg

sets

sets

GDN20AV-KS5EBA1A

White

20

360
2.1
130/115/105
x  x
B.5/4
43/41/39
363 577 245
431 617 314
15.5/17
603

804

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

GDN20AT-K5EBA1A

Gold

20

360
2.1
130/115/105
x  x
3.5/4
43/41/39
364 596 245
447 661 312
15/16.5
603

804

GDN20BD-K5EBA1A

Silver
20
1Ph,220~240V,50Hz
360
2.1
130/115/105
x x
8.5/4¢
43/41/39
367 582 246
431 620 314
15.5/17.5
585

778

GDN40AW-K5EBA1A

White

40

670

230/195/170
X X
8.5/7%

48/45/42

390 628 286

464 670 351
22.5/24.5
519

690

GDN40AU-K5EBA1A

Gold

40

670

230/195/170
X X
%.5/%

48/45/42
396 625 286
451 653 341
21.5/23.5
501

501

A:300, St. Thomas Str. Tarxien, Malta.
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