

GREE Daisy

Features: Standard Optional

							
Timer	Humidity Display	Quiet Mode	Turbo Boost Clothes System	Comfortable Dehumidifying System	Filter cleaning prompt	5-layer Guard Shield	Touch Screen Button



Turbo Boost Clothes Drying System

The smart clothes drying mode helps prevent the the generation of mildew.



Touch Screen Buttons



Touch buttons control design for convenient operation.

Comfortable Dehumidifying System

High precision humidity sensors will control ambient humidity at the desired and select levels within a 39%-85% range.

Quiet Mode

A low noise functionality will ensure the appliance is not intrusive.





TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Model		Dehumidifier	GDN20AV-K5EBA1A	GDN20AT-K5EBA1A	GDN20BD-K5EBA1A	GDN40AW-K5EBA1A	GDN40AU-K5EBA1A
Colour			White	Gold	Silver	White	Gold
Dehumidification Capacity		L/D	20	20	20	40	40
Power Supply		Ph, V, Hz	1Ph,220~240V,50Hz				
Power Input		W	360	360	360	670	670
Rated Current		A	2.1	2.1	2.1	4	4
Air Flow Volume		m ³ /h	130/115/105 x x	130/115/105 x x	130/115/105 x x	230/195/170 x x	230/195/170 x x
Water Tank Volume		L	3.5/4	3.5/4	3.5/4	6.5/7	6.5/7
Sound Pressure Level		dB(A)(SH/H/M/L)	43/41/39	43/41/39	43/41/39	48/45/42	48/45/42
Outline Dimension	WxHxD	mm	363 577 245	364 596 245	367 582 246	390 628 286	396 625 286
Package Dimension	WxHxD	mm	431 617 314	447 661 312	431 620 314	464 670 351	451 653 341
Net Weight/ Gross Weight		kg	15.5/17	15/16.5	15.5/17.5	22.5/24.5	21.5/23.5
Loading Quantity		sets	603	603	585	519	501
		sets	804	804	778	690	501

A:300, St. Thomas Str. Tarxien, Malta.
M:77893193 / 27893193
E: info@cooltekservices.com.mt
W: www.cooltekservices.com.mt